
ICA Kvantum CupNYResultat

D3
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

Eriksson Julia, Östersunds GIF

Bergquist Alexandra, Östersunds GIF

Hoshiar Ros, Ås IF

Wikström Tova, Strömsunds BTK

Lindholm Isabelle, Betsele IF

Lindholm Terese, Betsele IF

Hellström Ida, Kungsgårdens IS

Svensson Elin, Sollefteå BTK

Final
Semi

Semi
1/4
1/4

1/4
1/4

Eriksson Julia - Bergquist Alexandra
Eriksson Julia - Hoshiar Ros

Bergquist Alexandra - Wikström Tova
Eriksson Julia - Lindholm Isabelle
Bergquist Alexandra - Lindholm Terese

Hoshiar Ros - Hellström Ida
Wikström Tova - Svensson Elin

10, 7, 9
-9, 5, 9, 7

10, -7, 10, -8, 8
4, -9, -8, 8, 5
6, 9, 11

5, -9, 6, -14, 4
-5, 11, 6, 4

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

F14
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

Lindholm Isabelle, Betsele IF

Wikström Tova, Strömsunds BTK

Ålander Tova, Ås IF

Bergquist Alexandra, Östersunds GIF

Hellström Ida, Kungsgårdens IS

Svensson Elin, Sollefteå BTK

Nylander Rebecka, Sollefteå BTK

Öberg Julia, Docksta BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

Lindholm Isabelle - Wikström Tova

Lindholm Isabelle - Ålander Tova

Wikström Tova - Bergquist Alexandra

Lindholm Isabelle - Hellström Ida

Wikström Tova - Svensson Elin

Ålander Tova - Nylander Rebecka

Bergquist Alexandra - Öberg Julia

8, 4, 7

-7, 4, -5, 8, 3

8, 11, 6

9, 4, 4

5, 10, 4

8, 5, 8

3, 5, 9

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

F15
1

2

3

3

5

5

Hoshiar Ros, Ås IF

Bergquist Alexandra, Östersunds GIF

Eriksson Julia, Östersunds GIF

Wikström Tova, Strömsunds BTK

Wimark Ellinor, Kungsgårdens IS

Hellström Ida, Kungsgårdens IS

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

Hoshiar Ros - Bergquist Alexandra

Hoshiar Ros - Eriksson Julia

Bergquist Alexandra - Wikström Tova

Eriksson Julia - Wimark Ellinor

Wikström Tova - Hellström Ida

8, 9, -9, 3

-15, -5, 3, 5, 4

8, 6, 8

9, 6, 7

8, 8, 5

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

H2
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

Näslund Patrik, Docksta BTK

Ulin Theodor, Söderhamns UIF

Åslin Fredrik, Ortvikens PK

Skoglund Håkan, Delta BTK

Lindström Henrik, Docksta BTK

Holmsten Elias, Ortvikens PK

Filipsson Torbjörn, PK Sundsvall

Bylund Jim, Sollefteå BTK

Modin Christer, Strömsunds BTK

Karwan Mirwa, Sollefteå BTK

Allström Henrik, Sollefteå BTK

Abrahamsson Gunnar, Strömsunds BTK

Final
Semi

Semi
1/4
1/4
1/4

1/4
1/8
1/8

1/8
1/8

Näslund Patrik - Ulin Theodor
Näslund Patrik - Åslin Fredrik

Ulin Theodor - Skoglund Håkan
Näslund Patrik - Lindström Henrik
Ulin Theodor - Holmsten Elias
Åslin Fredrik - Filipsson Torbjörn

Skoglund Håkan - Bylund Jim
Skoglund Håkan - Modin Christer
Lindström Henrik - Karwan Mirwa

Holmsten Elias - Allström Henrik
Filipsson Torbjörn - Abrahamsson Gunnar

4, -5, 10, -7, 3
9, 4, 6

3, 3, 9
2, 2, 3
6, 5, 6
5, 7, 9

10, -12, 7, 8
10, -7, -6, 10, 5
7, -9, 6, 10

9, 5, 7
6, 8, -6, 6

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

H5
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

Karwan Mirwa, Sollefteå BTK

Svahn Jonny, BTK Gårn

Johansson Örjan, Docksta BTK

Grön Linus, Sollefteå BTK

Abrahamsson Gunnar, Strömsunds BTK

Eriksson Julia, Östersunds GIF

Gerdin Erik, Sollefteå BTK

Holmsten Isak, Ortvikens PK

Wikström Daniel, Strömsunds BTK

Hoshiar Ros, Ås IF

Eriksson David, Ortvikens PK

Skoog John, Sollefteå BTK

Final
Semi
Semi

1/4
1/4
1/4

1/4
1/8
1/8

1/8
1/8

Karwan Mirwa - Svahn Jonny
Karwan Mirwa - Johansson Örjan
Svahn Jonny - Grön Linus

Karwan Mirwa - Abrahamsson Gunnar
Svahn Jonny - Eriksson Julia
Johansson Örjan - Gerdin Erik

Grön Linus - Holmsten Isak
Johansson Örjan - Wikström Daniel
Abrahamsson Gunnar - Hoshiar Ros

Eriksson Julia - Eriksson David
Holmsten Isak - Skoog John

-11, 9, -2, 10, 8
9, -10, -9, 4, 6
-9, 6, 7, 7

9, -1, 10, 6
5, 0, 7
3, 6, 5

-7, 8, -6, 6, 5
5, -9, 6, 10
4, 3, 8

4, 9, 8
5, 9, -12, 5

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

HE
1

2

3

3

Ulin Theodor, Söderhamns UIF

Åslin Fredrik, Ortvikens PK

Lindström Henrik, Docksta BTK

Näslund Patrik, Docksta BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

Ulin Theodor - Åslin Fredrik

Ulin Theodor - Lindström Henrik

Åslin Fredrik - Näslund Patrik

-8, 6, -8, 8, 8

5, 7, 1

-7, 9, 9, 6

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

HJ20
1

2

3

3

Ulin Theodor, Söderhamns UIF

Westin Elias, Ås IF

Gerdin Erik, Sollefteå BTK

Hoshiar Ros, Ås IF

Final

Semi

Semi

Ulin Theodor - Westin Elias

Ulin Theodor - Gerdin Erik

Westin Elias - Hoshiar Ros

9, 4, 8

9, 4, 2

1, 6, 5

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

ICA Kvantum Öppen
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

9

9

Jonsson Niclas, Norra BTK

Modin Christer, Strömsunds BTK

Westin Elias, Ås IF

Bylund Jim, Sollefteå BTK

Sköld Filip, Ortvikens PK

Karwan Mirwa, Sollefteå BTK

Grön Linus, Sollefteå BTK

Henriksson Max, Ortvikens PK

Lindevall Ulf, Sollefteå BTK

Hoshiar Ros, Ås IF

Skoog John, Sollefteå BTK

Holmsten Isak, Ortvikens PK

Gottvall Oliver, Ortvikens PK

Lindström Fredrik, Norra BTK

Final

Semi
Semi
1/4

1/4
1/4
1/4
1/8

1/8
1/8
1/8

1/8
1/8

Jonsson Niclas - Modin Christer

Jonsson Niclas - Westin Elias
Modin Christer - Bylund Jim
Jonsson Niclas - Sköld Filip

Modin Christer - Karwan Mirwa
Westin Elias - Grön Linus
Bylund Jim - Henriksson Max
Jonsson Niclas - Lindevall Ulf

Modin Christer - Hoshiar Ros
Sköld Filip - Skoog John
Karwan Mirwa - Holmsten Isak

Grön Linus - Gottvall Oliver
Henriksson Max - Lindström Fredrik

11, 8, 9

6, 4, 8
8, 11, 8
2, -9, 3, 9

-10, 2, -13, 10, 10
6, -9, 3, -6, 3
-5, 9, 9, 6
6, 3, 4

8, -1, 3, 8
7, 10, 10
7, 7, 8

8, 3, 6
4, 5, -9, 1

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

ICA Öppen
1

2

3

3

Ulin Theodor, Söderhamns UIF

Sjöström Emil, Hudiksvalls IF BTK

Åslin Fredrik, Ortvikens PK

Lindström Henrik, Docksta BTK

Final

Semi
Semi

Ulin Theodor - Sjöström Emil

Ulin Theodor - Åslin Fredrik
Sjöström Emil - Lindström Henrik

-5, 7, 8, 2

-10, 15, 9, 9
4, 11, 1

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

1 av 2
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P12
1

2

3

3

Henriksson Max, Ortvikens PK

Sköld Filip, Ortvikens PK

Bendz Hugo, Ortvikens PK

Persson Simon, Ortvikens PK

Final

Semi
Semi

Henriksson Max - Sköld Filip

Henriksson Max - Bendz Hugo
Sköld Filip - Persson Simon

-8, 10, 6, 3

8, 2, 6
6, 10, 10

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

P14
1

2

3

3

5

5

Holmsten Elias, Ortvikens PK

Sköld Filip, Ortvikens PK

Melin Anton, Sollefteå BTK

Eriksson David, Ortvikens PK

Gottvall Oliver, Ortvikens PK

Nordlinder Emil, Kungsgårdens IS

Final
Semi
Semi

1/4
1/4

Holmsten Elias - Sköld Filip
Holmsten Elias - Melin Anton
Sköld Filip - Eriksson David

Melin Anton - Gottvall Oliver
Eriksson David - Nordlinder Emil

6, 6, 6
7, 5, 1
8, -9, 8, 8

-10, 9, 6, -2, 1
7, 5, -9, 7

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

P15
1

2

3

3

5

5

Ulin Theodor, Söderhamns UIF

Westin Elias, Ås IF

Svahn Jonny, BTK Gårn

Gerdin Erik, Sollefteå BTK

Heinilä Markus, BTK Gårn

Hellström Fredrik, BTK Gårn

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

Ulin Theodor - Westin Elias

Ulin Theodor - Svahn Jonny

Westin Elias - Gerdin Erik

Svahn Jonny - Heinilä Markus

Gerdin Erik - Hellström Fredrik

10, 8, 6

6, 7, 7

-9, 8, 9, 7

4, 5, 9

5, 3, 7

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

2 av 2


